
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

St.Nr.

751

17

71

177

818

43

312

194

61

923

30

62

940

97

304

297

35

39

73

83

18

986

176

52

192

12

5

21

327

215

997

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Dominik Joppich

Markus Martin

Sebastian Thum

Patrick Weiss

Simon Solleder

Lukas Streifeneder

Johannes Koblach

Florian Haslbeck

Alexander Reinshagen

Stefan Müller

Sebastian Baum

Claudio Bercher

Markus Schlecht

Moritz Weindl

Jürgen Hartl

Johannes Kautzok

Maximilian Kaiser

Daniel Renner

Jakob Lichtmannegger

Fabian Streifeneder

Ferdinand Rappold

Daniel Siegert

Marcel Neis

Michael Brandl

Florian Krimshandl

Hubertus Gut

Christian Strobl

Thomas Renner

Maximilian Müller

Marco Arcadu

Thomas Rätscher

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Kempten

MC   Windsberg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

CMF Essenbach

MC    Saal

MC   Taufkirchen

MCV Oberrieden

MC   Hohenlinden

MSC Langnau

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

MSC Berching

MSC Berching

MSC Eichenried

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MC   Hohenlinden

AMC Gablingen

MCC Hausham

MSC Berching

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MSC Berching

Sponsor

Motorrad - Streifeneder

Motorrad - Streifeneder

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

Motorrad - Streifeneder

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Beste Zeit.

1:58.068

1:57.970

2:00.906

2:02.388

2:03.196

2:03.751

2:03.540

2:04.322

2:05.548

2:04.795

2:05.856

2:05.715

2:08.424

2:08.973

2:08.006

2:09.174

2:07.640

2:10.834

2:11.181

2:12.475

2:12.116

2:12.991

2:13.531

2:17.458

2:15.253

2:16.339

2:18.697

2:16.336

2:19.931

2:16.350

2:22.741

Diff.

13.783

30.687

40.773

52.933

56.678

1:04.224

1:20.164

1:22.236

1:23.233

1:31.065

1:39.549

2:09.740

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

Abstand

13.783

16.904

10.086

12.160

3.745

7.546

15.940

2.072

0.997

7.832

8.484

30.191

1 Runde

0.943

2.365

14.591

3.135

0.460

7.727

1.369

33.342

7.470

11.885

3.316

7.232

11.624

21.188

1.339

1 Runde

3.762

Gesamtzeit

24:05.016

24:18.799

24:35.703

24:45.789

24:57.949

25:01.694

25:09.240

25:25.180

25:27.252

25:28.249

25:36.081

25:44.565

26:14.756

24:13.133

24:14.076

24:16.441

24:31.032

24:34.167

24:34.627

24:42.354

24:43.723

25:17.065

25:24.535

25:36.420

25:39.736

25:46.968

25:58.592

26:19.780

26:21.119

24:21.928

24:25.690

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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MSC Freisinger Bär im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 ü.18 Erw

Lauf 1 [R]

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:01:42

Offroad Park Flughafen München 1,680 Km

11.09.2016 13:00
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Pos.

32

33

34

35

36

37

St.Nr.

624

54

51

713

287

278

Verband

S

G

S

S

S

G

Name

Martin Müller

Stefan Kugelmann

Florian Klug

Alexander Schrödl

Stephan Seitz

Alexander  Diebel

Verein/Bewerber

MC   Hohenlinden

MC   Taufkirchen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor Runden

9

9

9

9

3

Beste Zeit.

2:27.143

2:23.222

2:33.503

2:17.598

2:14.092

Diff.

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

8 Runden

11 Runden

Abstand

36.972

30.988

54.077

4.159

6 Runden

3 Runden

Gesamtzeit

25:02.662

25:33.650

26:27.727

26:31.886

10:54.853

2:47.283

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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MSC Freisinger Bär im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 ü.18 Erw

Lauf 1 [R]

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:01:42

Offroad Park Flughafen München 1,680 Km

11.09.2016 13:00
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